
Hot Drinks

£2.50
Americano, Latte,
Cappucino, Flat White

Espresso £2.30
Add a syrup for 30p

Plant-based milk for Americanos 
Decaf available for all coffee types

30p

Yorkshire Tea

Herbal Teas

Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate 
with Cream & Marshmallows

£2.20

£2.50

£2.40

£2.95

Breakfast
£3.80Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap £3.80

Plain Croissant
Chocolate Croissant
Apricot Croissant
Almond Croissant

£1.30

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

Bacon & Sausage Bap £4.40

Cold Drinks
A selection of chilled drinks on
display including apple juice,

orange and cans.

Cake
Treat yourself to a slice of

something sweet.
Please see our selection on

display. 

Please see our opening times on the Food Calendar
www.holmevalleycamping.com


