



Hot Drinks

Americano, Latte, Cappucino, Flat White	£2.50
Espresso Add a syrup for 30p	£2.30
Decaf available for all coffee ty	nas
Plant-based milk for Americanos	30p
Yorkshire Tea	£2.20
Herbal Teas	£2.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.40
Deluxe Hot Chocolate with Cream & Marshmallows	£2.95

Breakfast

Bacon Bap	£3.80
Sausage Bap	£3.80
Bacon & Sausage Bap	£4.40
Plain Croissant	£1.30
Chocolate Croissant	£1.60
Apricot Croissant	£1.60
Almond Croissant	£1.60

Cold Drinks

A selection of chilled drinks on display including apple juice, orange and cans.

Cake

Treat yourself to a slice of something sweet. Please see our selection on display.